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Question 1:	What is the amount of the past award, if any?
Answer 1: 	The past award was in the amount of $29,000.04

Question 2:	What is the name of the awardee?
Answer 2:	The past awardee is Teresa Wolfkill

Question 3:	Is there an incumbent in place?
Answer 3:	Yes.
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Question 4:	Do we need to submit a resume of a candidate?
Answer 4: 	No.

